Position

Grp Manager Planning

Project Manager

Senior Planner

Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Station Area Planning

Station Area Planning

Station Area Planning

Station Area Planning

Station Area Planning

Station Area Planning

Station Area Planning

Total Wages

$164,196

$155,694

$114,742

$104,903

$91,647

$39,193

$2,202

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,154
$41,133
$23,890
$39,820
$29,684

$13,800

$358



