Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Grp Manager Planning		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Station Area Planning	\$164,196	\$44,154
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Station Area Planning	\$155,694	\$41,133
Senior Planner		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Station Area Planning	\$114,742	\$23,890
Principal Planner		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Station Area Planning	\$104,903	\$39,820
Senior Planner		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Station Area Planning	\$91,647	\$29,684
Senior Planner		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Station Area Planning	\$39,193	\$13,800
Senior Planner		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Station Area Planning	\$2,202	\$358